

#### 2021-2022 Team Sponsorship

Dear Family, Friends, and Community Members,

The Coyotes Fastpitch Club of Utah is looking for sponsors to support our teams. Sponsorships help cover tournament fees, uniforms, equipment, training facilities, morale events and travel costs that allow these young athletes develop the skills to compete at the next level.

These young girls are committed to learning the great game of softball. During the season, the Coyotes will participate in league play, local tournaments, and travel tournaments (Utah and Idaho).

Below are the sponsorship options for the 2021-2022 season.

#### Coyote Gold: \$750+

- Company Name (large logo) on team banner (displayed at all team events)
- Advertisement for your company on Coyote Fastpitch digital media
- Plaque with team picture
- Acknowledgment of your generous support

#### Coyote Silver: \$550+

- Company Name (medium logo) on team banner (displayed at all team events)
- Advertisement for your company on Coyote Fastpitch digital media
- Framed team picture
- Acknowledgment of your generous support

#### Coyote Bronze: \$250+

- Company Name (small logo) on team banner (displayed at all team events)
- Advertisement for your company on Coyote Fastpitch digital media
- Acknowledgment of your generous support

#### Yearling: Below \$100

- Post on Coyote Fastpitch digital media (if a business)
- Acknowledgment of your generous support

The Coyotes are thankful for any level of sponsorship you can provide. Your support will help us fulfill our mission: develop strong character, self-confidence, and skill development to prepare each player to play at the next level.

Thank you,

Paul Portillo

Paul Portillo Club Manger



## 2021-2022 Team Sponsorship Application

DUE BY: 5 March 2022

### Select Sponsorship Level:

Coyote Gold Sponsor: \$750+

**Coyote Silver Sponsor: \$550+ Coyote** 

Coyote Bronze Sponsor: \$250+

Yearling Sponsor: Below \$100

Please email a high-quality JPEG copy of your company logo to coyotefastpitch801@gmail.com

### Sponsorship for:

Company Name:

Contact Person:

Address:

Website Address:

Phone #:

Email:

Name of Coyote player/parent that contacted you:

Make Checks Payable to: Coyote Fastpitch Club of Utah

Or Venmo: @coyotefastpitch801

Mail Sponsorship Registration & Payment to:

Coyote Fastpitch Club of Utah 2187 S 2050 W Syracuse, UT 84075

# THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT



## 2021-2022 Pack Leader Sponsorship Application

## DUE BY: 5 March 2022

The Coyote Fastpitch Club has been around since August of 2018 and is much like a farm team organization. Each young lady works extremely hard to be successful both in the classroom and on the field. These student-athletes strive for excellence!

- Company Name (x-large logo) on all team banners displayed at all team events
- Advertisement for your company on Coyote Fastpitch digital media
- Plaque with team picture
- Acknowledgment of your generous support

### Select Sponsorship Level:

#### Pack Leader Sponsor: \$1200+

**Company Name:** 

Contact Person:

Address:

Website Address:

Phone #:

Email:

Name of Coyote player/parent that contacted you:

Coyote Corporate Sponsors please email a high-quality JPEG copy of your company logo to

Make Checks Payable to: Coyote Fastpitch Club of Utah

Or Venmo: @coyotefastpitch801

Mail Sponsorship Registration & Payment to:

Coyote Fastpitch Club of Utah 2187 S 2050 W Syracuse, UT 84075

## THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT

Facebook: @coyotefastpitch801 Website: https://coyotefastpitchclubofutah.com